
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Name= SOUTHTRUST BANK; Party Role=
Secured party;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200403150001
31960

03/15/2004
02:45:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ANDALUSIA
ENTERPRISES
INC

Sec:15
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200406240003
45570

06/24/2004
12:59:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

AIG BAKER
EAST VILLAGE
LLC

33 58 200403220001
46320

Lot#:2 Book:33
Pg:58

200408020004
27950

08/02/2004
02:27:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

YOUNG MENS
CHRISTIAN
ASSOCIATION

199912150005
04811

Sec:24
Twn:19S
Rng:1W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200408110004
50780

08/11/2004
11:32:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PETROAMERI
CA LLC

3 40 Lot#:6 Book:3
Pg:40

200411100006
20490

11/10/2004
03:22:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MOULTON, E
RUSSELL II

Sec:24
Twn:18S
Rng:1W BQt:W
Other:SEE
INST

200403220001
46320

03/22/2004
03:14:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

AIG BAKER
BROOKSTONE
LLC

31 130 Lot#:4 Lot:A
Book:31
Pg:130

200411020006
03380

11/02/2004
01:53:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MIDGETTE,
EVAN JAMES
JR

33 82 Lot#:11
Book:33 Pg:82


