Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Name= SOUTHTRUST BANK; Party Role= Secured party;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200403150001 31960	03/15/2004 02:45:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ANDALUSIA ENTERPRISES INC						Sec:15 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200406240003 45570	06/24/2004 12:59:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	AIG BAKER EAST VILLAGE LLC			33	58	200403220001 46320	Lot#:2 Book:33 Pg:58
200408020004 27950	08/02/2004 02:27:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	YOUNG MENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION					199912150005 04811	Sec:24 Twn:19S Rng:1W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200408110004 50780	08/11/2004 11:32:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PETROAMERI CA LLC			3	40		Lot#:6 Book:3 Pg:40
200411100006 20490	11/10/2004 03:22:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MOULTON, E RUSSELL II						Sec:24 Twn:18S Rng:1W BQt:W Other:SEE INST
200403220001 46320	03/22/2004 03:14:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	AIG BAKER BROOKSTONE LLC			31	130		Lot#:4 Lot:A Book:31 Pg:130
200411020006 03380	11/02/2004 01:53:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MIDGETTE, EVAN JAMES JR			33	82		Lot#:11 Book:33 Pg:82